Basic Switch A
General Purpose Basic Switch
■ High-capacity switch capable of handling 20
A loads with large inrush currents
■ Direct switches such loads as motors,
halogen lamps, and solenoids
■ Same shape as OMRON Basic Switch
Model Z except pin plunger position, yet
endures inrush currents as large as 75 A
Ordering Information
Pin Short spring Panel mount Panel mount Panel mount Short hinge Hinge Short hinge Hinge
plunger plunger plunger roller plunger cross roller lever lever roller lever roller lever
plunger
Part Number
Actuator Solder Terminal Screw Terminal
Pin plunger A-20G A-20G-B
Short spring plunger A-20GD A-20GD-B
Panel mount plunger A-20GQ A-20GQ-B
Panel mount roller plunger A-20GQ22 A-20GQ22-B
Panel mount cross roller plunger A-20GQ21 A-20GQ21-B
Short hinge lever A-20GV21 A-20GV21-B
Hinge lever A-20GV A-20GV-B
Short hinge roller lever A-20GV22 A-20GV22-B
Hinge roller lever A-20GV2 A-20GV2-B
Note: Models conforming to UL and CSA are so marked. However, those conforming to SEV are not marked. The mark “SEV” can be
inscribed on request (in this case, however, neither “UL” nor “CSA” can be inscribed.)
■ CONTACT FORM
GENERAL PURPOSE